Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:
Shipping Address:

Description

General

Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8'
8'w x 39"D x 30"H

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet Thick 2pc Set
64l I 10"W3al 0 2%340 B 3'H

Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular
AW x2'Lx 18"H

———— Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8'
Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - Champagne/White Cover

8'Diam x 8.5'H - Custom Cover Upon Request

Barbacks - Flat Alcoves
36"1/2w x 13'D x 8'1"H

Bars - New York - Folding 8'
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Alcove - 1 Arch
8'Wx18"'Dx 10'H

Services

will call & prepping

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Ashley Creative Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price
4 $500.00
3 $600.00
4 $250.00
1 $3,850.00
6 $125.00
2 $350.00
1 $1,000.00
1 $1,800.00
1 $1,000.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$2,000.00

$1,800.00

$1,000.00

$3,850.00

$750.00

$700.00

$1,000.00

$1,800.00

$1,000.00

$12,900.00
$1,000.00
$774.00
$387.00
$1,225.50
($0.00)
$16,286.50
($0.00)
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Balance: $16,286.50
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