IN-0008194



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

PO: Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:				
Due Date: Upon Receipt				

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8' 8'w x 39"D x 30"H	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet Thick 2pc Set 6⤠🛚 10"₩3⤠🛛 2"£3⤠🖉 3"H	3	\$600.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular 4'W x 2'L x 18"H	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal 16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$3,850.00	Т	\$3,850.00
	Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - Champagne/White Cover 8'Diam x 8.5'H - Custom Cover Upon Request	6	\$125.00	Т	\$750.00
	Barbacks - Flat Alcoves 36"1/2w x 13"D x 8'1"H	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Barback - Alcove - 1 Arch 8'W x 18"D x 10'H	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
Services					
	will call & prepping	1	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:			\$12,900.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$1,000.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%): Packing (3.00%):			\$774.00 \$387.00
		Taxes :			\$1,225.50
			Discour	nts:	(\$0.00)
			То	tal:	\$16,286.50

(\$0.00)

Payments:

Balance: \$16,286.50